
First-Last
Name Email

Relational/
Training
10/27/2025

Technica
l
Training
10/28/25Marilizah Woodward marilizaw@bps.k12.mt.us TRUE TRUE

Angel Kennerly angelk@bps.k12.mt.us TRUE TRUE
Danikqua Thomas danikquat@bps.k12.mt.us TRUE TRUE
Annette Burdeau annetteb@bps.k12.mt.us TRUE TRUE
Krystene DeRosier krystened@bps.k12.mt.us TRUE TRUE
Cara Guardipee carag@bps.k12.mt.us TRUE TRUE
March Hall marchh@bps.k12.mt.us TRUE TRUE
Jenna Powell jennap@bps.k12.mt.us TRUE TRUE
Nado MadPlume nadom@bps.k12.mt.us TRUE TRUE
Ronnilee Hall ronileeh@bps.k12.mt.us TRUE TRUE
Chamisa AfterBuffalo chamisaa@bps.k12.mt.us TRUE TRUE
Shawnee Johnson shawneej@bps.k12.mt.us TRUE TRUE
Mariah Posey mariahp@bps.k12.mt.us TRUE TRUE
Janet Lamere janetl@bps.k12.mt.us TRUE TRUE
Joyce Watts JoyceW@bps.k12.mt.us TRUE TRUE
Shaun StillSmoking shauns@bps.k12.mt.us TRUE TRUE
Justine Steward justines@bps.k12.mt.us TRUE TRUE
Rene OldManChief reneo@bps.k12.mt.us TRUE TRUE
Audrey CalfRobe audreyc@bps.k12.mt.us TRUE TRUE
Teresa Reevis teresareevis@bps.k12.mt.us TRUE TRUE
Maggie Mountain Horse maggiem@bps.k12.mt.us TRUE TRUE
Mary Rutherford maryrutherford@bps.k12.mt.us TRUE TRUE
Angel Dusty Bull angeld@bps.k12.mt.us TRUE TRUE

Send Invoice To : Paricipants Relational
Paricipants
Technical

Course
Fee
Relational:
$750/day

Course Fee
Technical:
$750/day

Certificatio
n Fee
($52/each) Lodging

Mileage (.70
cents/mile)

Travel Time
(under 4
hours=$75/gr
eater than 4
hours=$100)

Meals ($13
breakfast/$15
lunch/$26
dinner)

Administrative
Fee: $120 for 1
day $215 for 2
days Discounts

Invoice
Total

Invoice
Date

Invoice
Number Paid

Relational Total
Grant

Funded
Grant

Funded $1,144.00

Grant
Funded
($634)

Grant Funded
($210)

Grant Funded
($150)

Grant Funded
($134)

Grant Funded
($215) $1,343 $1,144 10/2/2025 5357

SSV2 - 5356 $1,144


